

**East Fork Mission Creek Floodplain Restoration Project Bid Tabulation**

BASE BID					Ecogrind Site Solutions		Harkness Heavy Construction		Boettcher and Sons		Eastslope Earthworks		KRCI	
Item No.	Spec #	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	1-09.7	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 76,431.00	\$ 76,431.00	\$ 47,250.00	\$ 47,250.00	\$ 24,380.00	\$ 24,380.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
2	8-19	Temporary Access and Staging	L.S.	1	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 72,448.00	\$ 72,448.00	\$ 78,000.00	\$ 78,000.00
3	8-31	Site Isolation and Dewatering	L.S.	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 128,790.00	\$ 128,790.00	\$ 62,000.00	\$ 62,000.00
4	8-26	ELJ Structure – Type 1	E.A.	8	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 116,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 64,000.00	\$ 25,800.00	\$ 206,400.00	\$ 9,120.00	\$ 72,960.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 88,000.00
5	8-26	ELJ Structure – Type 2	E.A.	2	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 11,900.00	\$ 23,800.00	\$ 4,210.00	\$ 8,420.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
6	8-26	Habitat Tree	E.A.	80	\$ 600.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 334.00	\$ 26,720.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 44,000.00
7	2-05	Floodplain Excavation	C.Y.	90	\$ 100.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 5,760.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 8,010.00
8	2-10	Reach 3 Grading	L.S.	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 50,502.00	\$ 50,502.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 36,000.00
9	2-10	Reach 11 Grading	L.S.	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 7,565.00	\$ 7,565.00	\$ 21,500.00	\$ 21,500.00
10	2-08	Road Decommissioning Type 1	L.F.	7,000	\$ 6.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 49,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 19,250.00
11	2-08	Road Decommissioning Type 2	L.F.	7,180	\$ 10.00	\$ 71,800.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 50,260.00	\$ 5.20	\$ 37,336.00	\$ 4.65	\$ 33,387.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 10,770.00
12	8-02	Seeding and Mulching	Acre	5.7	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 22,800.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 23,370.00	\$ 1,836.00	\$ 10,465.20	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 10,545.00
<b>Total</b>					\$	<b>447,600.00</b>	\$	<b>454,091.00</b>	\$	<b>531,256.00</b>	\$	<b>465,897.20</b>	\$	<b>414,075.00</b>

BASE BID					Olin Excavation		Matia		Morgan and Son Earthmoving Inc		Pipkin Construction Company		Smith Excavation Company	
Item No.	Spec #	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	1-09.7	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 51,538.00	\$ 51,538.00	\$ 43,000.00	\$ 43,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 33,000.00
2	8-19	Temporary Access and Staging	L.S.	1	\$ 42,025.66	\$ 42,025.66	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 59,844.00	\$ 59,844.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00
3	8-31	Site Isolation and Dewatering	L.S.	1	\$ 181,443.59	\$ 181,443.59	\$ 76,500.00	\$ 76,500.00	\$ 39,846.00	\$ 39,846.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 48,000.00
4	8-26	ELJ Structure – Type 1	E.A.	8	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 78,400.00	\$ 13,044.00	\$ 104,352.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 96,000.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 55,200.00
5	8-26	ELJ Structure – Type 2	E.A.	2	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 8,600.00
6	8-26	Habitat Tree	E.A.	80	\$ 307.00	\$ 24,560.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 43,200.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 610.00	\$ 48,800.00
7	2-05	Floodplain Excavation	C.Y.	90	\$ 272.22	\$ 24,499.80	\$ 60.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 3,420.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,250.00
8	2-10	Reach 3 Grading	L.S.	1	\$ 35,216.57	\$ 35,216.57	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 65,722.00	\$ 65,722.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 49,500.00	\$ 49,500.00
9	2-10	Reach 11 Grading	L.S.	1	\$ 28,876.30	\$ 28,876.30	\$ 26,500.00	\$ 26,500.00	\$ 11,645.00	\$ 11,645.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 39,900.00	\$ 39,900.00
10	2-08	Road Decommissioning Type 1	L.F.	7,000	\$ 5.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 2.05	\$ 14,350.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 2.80	\$ 19,600.00	\$ 2.70	\$ 18,900.00
11	2-08	Road Decommissioning Type 2	L.F.	7,180	\$ 4.00	\$ 28,720.00	\$ 2.65	\$ 19,027.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 14,360.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 32,310.00	\$ 2.70	\$ 19,386.00
12	8-02	Seeding and Mulching	Acre	5.7	\$ 4,886.00	\$ 27,850.20	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 18,525.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 19,950.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 15,960.00
<b>Total</b>					\$	<b>512,192.12</b>	\$	<b>496,102.00</b>	\$	<b>458,127.00</b>	\$	<b>432,910.00</b>	\$	<b>371,496.00</b>